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4a Pirelli - 5a Paulista Motovelocidade
Domingo - Provas INTERLAGOS 4.350 Km

Prova Kawasaki Ninja 250cc 08/01/10 10:15. .. .

Race (10 Laps)

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 2:10.642 +2.042 10:32:02.675
(42) Ricieri Luvizotto 6 2:09.970 +1.370 10:34:12.645 (100) Bruno Nabuco Caldas
1 2:11.734 +5.261 10:23:18.074 7 2:10.679 +2.079 10:36:23.324 1 2:18.021 +5.225 10:23:26.192
2 2:07.317 +0.844 10:25:25.391 8 2:10.549 +1.949 10:38:33.873 2 2:13.992 +1.196 10:25:40.184
3 2:07.011 +0.538 10:27:32.402 9 2:11.223 +2.623 10:40:45.096 3 2:13.154 +0.358 10:27:53.338
4 2:06.473 - 10:29:38.875 10 2:08.600 | - 10:42:53.696 4 2:14.483 +1.687 10:30:07.821
5 2:06.627 +0.154 10:31:45.502 5 2:14.726 +1.930 10:32:22.547
6 2:07.861 +1.388 10:33:53.363 (12) Mauricio Moreira Prado 6 2:15.014 +2.218 10:34:37.561
7 2:06.838 +0.365 10:36:00.201 1 2:17.800 +9.507 10:23:25.270 7 2:14.712 +1.916 10:36:52.273
8 2:09.023 +2.550 10:38:09.224 2 2:08.293 - 10:25:33.563 8 2:12.796 | 10:39:05.069
9 2:07.909 +1.436 10:40:17.133 3 2:09.776 +1.483 10:27:43.339 9 2:13.850 +1.054 10:41:18.919
10 2:11.697 +5.224 10:42:28.830 4 2:09.944 +1.651 10:29:53.283 10 2:12.971 +0.175 10:43:31.890
5 2:09.430 +1.137 10:32:02.713
(111) Douglas Figueiredo 6 2:10.590 +2.297 10:34:13.303 (0) Denisio Casarini
1 2:11.673 +5.299 10:23:18.061 7 2:10.015 +1.722 10:36:23.318 1 2:24.123 +12.294 10:23:32.936
2 2:07.165 +0.791 10:25:25.226 8 2:11.131 +2.838 10:38:34.449 2 2:12.719 +0.890 10:25:45.655
3 2:07.269 +0.895 10:27:32.495 9 2:10.634 +2.341 10:40:45.083 3 2:14.834 +3.005 10:28:00.489
4 2:06.439 +0.065 10:29:38.934 10 2:09.030 +0.737 10:42:54.113 4 2:15.651 +3.822 10:30:16.140
5 2:06.555 +0.181 10:31:45.489 5 2:11.829 | - 10:32:27.969
6 2:08.405 +2.031 10:33:53.894 (22) Alex Schultz 6 2:13.063 +1.234 10:34:41.032
7 2:06.374 - 10:36:00.268 1 2:18.333 +9.973 10:23:25.626 7 2:14.173 +2.344 10:36:55.205
8 2:08.843 +2.469 10:38:09.111 2 2:10.107 +1.747 10:25:35.733 8 2:14.057 +2.228 10:39:09.262
9 2:07.894 +1.520 10:40:17.005 3 2:10.154 +1.794 10:27:45.887 9 2:12.954 +1.125 10:41:22.216
10 2:12.497 +6.123 10:42:29.502 4 2:10.347 +1.987 10:29:56.234 10 2:12.510 +0.681 10:43:34.726
5 2:09.922 +1.562 10:32:06.156
(64) Sandro Paganelli 6 2:09.730 +1.370 10:34:15.886 (104) Sergio Augustus Silva
1 2:12.154 +3.622 10:23:19.603 7 2:08.360 | - 10:36:24.246 1 2:20.543 +5.350 10:23:29.598
2 2:08.532 - 10:25:28.135 8 2:10.292 +1.932 10:38:34.538 2 2:15.193 - 10:25:44.791
3 2:08.593 +0.061 10:27:36.728 9 2:10.822 +2.462 10:40:45.360 3 2:15.818 +0.625 10:28:00.609
4 2:08.701 +0.169 10:29:45.429 10 2:08.977 +0.617 10:42:54.337 4 2:22.063 +6.870 10:30:22.672
5 2:08.984 +0.452 10:31:54.413 5 2:16.485 +1.292 10:32:39.157
6 2:09.098 +0.566 10:34:03.511 (43) Carlos Algusto G. de Andrade 6 2:17.097 +1.904 10:34:56.254
7 2:09.365 +0.833 10:36:12.876 1 2:19.324 +10.775 10:23:29.474 7 2:16.986 +1.793 10:37:13.240
8 2:09.066 +0.534 10:38:21.942 2 2:10.619 +2.070 10:25:40.093 8 2:16.139 +0.946 10:39:29.379
9 2:09.514 +0.982 10:40:31.456 3 2:09.456 +0.907 10:27:49.549 9 2:16.208 +1.015 10:41:45.587
10 2:10.501 +1.969 10:42:41.957 4 2:10.390 +1.841 10:29:59.939 10 2:17.115 +1.922 10:44:02.702
5 2:11.031 +2.482 10:32:10.970
(46) Gustavo Carreira Gil 6 2:10.741 +2.192 10:34:21.711 (10) Gabriel Garbuio Peralta
1 2:12.743 +5.861 10:23:19.592 7 2:08.549 - 10:36:30.260 1 2:28.857 +10.459 10:23:38.366
2 2:08.498 +1.616 10:25:28.090 8 2:09.396 +0.847 10:38:39.656 2 2:20.454 +2.056 10:25:58.820
3 2:08.605 +1.723 10:27:36.695 9 2:09.597 +1.048 10:40:49.253 3 2:20.102 +1.704 10:28:18.922
4 2:08.459 +1.577 10:29:45.154 10 2:08.630 +0.081 10:42:57.883 4 2:22.219 +3.821 10:30:41.141
5 2:21.001 +14.119 10:32:06.155 5 2:18.979 +0.581 10:33:00.120
6 2:15.565 +8.683 10:34:21.720 (44) Andre Luis Paiato 6 2:18.731 +0.333 10:35:18.851
7 2:06.882 - 10:36:28.602 1 2:17.428 +6.913 10:23:25.305 7 2:20.740 +2.342 10:37:39.591
8 2:07.074 +0.192 10:38:35.676 2 2:11.933 +1.418 10:25:37.238 8 2:18.398 - 10:39:57.989
9 2:07.451 +0.569 10:40:43.127 3 2:10.515 - 10:27:47.753 9 2:18.658 +0.260 10:42:16.647
10 2:07.133 +0.251 10:42:50.260 4 2:12.471 +1.956 10:30:00.224 10 2:18.536 +0.138 10:44:35.183
5 2:12.506 +1.991 10:32:12.730
(88) Thiago Cosme Volpato de Souza 6 2:11.796 +1.281 10:34:24.526 (250) Bruno G. Yukihara
1 2:16.253 +8.952 10:23:23.381 7 2:14.910 +4.395 10:36:39.436 1 2:26.610 +8.067 10:23:36.382
2 2:10.137 +2.836 10:25:33.518 8 2:15.541 +5.026 10:38:54.977 2 2:21.594 +3.051 10:25:57.976
3 2:09.655 +2.354 10:27:43.173 9 2:14.489 +3.974 10:41:09.466 3 2:19.345 +0.802 10:28:17.321
4 2:08.728 +1.427 10:29:51.901 10 2:14.444 +3.929 10:43:23.910 4 2:23.514 +4.971 10:30:40.835
5 2:10.718 +3.417 10:32:02.619 5 2:23.693 +5.150 10:33:04.528
6 2:10.737 +3.436 10:34:13.356 (11) Jose Augusto de Carvalho 6 2:20.076 +1.533 10:35:24.604
7 2:10.155 +2.854 10:36:23.511 1 2:22.396 +10.580 10:23:30.589 7 2:19.192 +0.649 10:37:43.796
8 2:10.512 +3.211 10:38:34.023 2 2:15.055 +3.239 10:25:45.644 8 2:18.677 +0.134 10:40:02.473
9 2:09.918 +2.617 10:40:43.941 3 2:14.777 +2.961 10:28:00.421 9 2:18.543 - 10:42:21.016
10 2:07.301 - 10:42:51.242 4 2:13.891 +2.075 10:30:14.312 10 2:18.962 +0.419 10:44:39.978
5 2:13.519 +1.703 10:32:27.831
(82) Mateus Oliveira Dias Pereira 6 2:13.125 +1.309 10:34:40.956 (13) Paulo Cury
1 2:17.614 +9.014 10:23:24.716 7 2:11.816 | - 10:36:52.772 1 2:41.905 +25.057 10:23:50.991
2 2:08.922 +0.322 10:25:33.638 8 2:12.144 +0.328 10:39:04.916 2 2:25.123 +8.275 10:26:16.114
3 2:09.192 +0.592 10:27:42.830 9 2:12.758 +0.942 10:41:17.674 3 2:20.525 +3.677 10:28:36.639
4 2:09.203 +0.603 10:29:52.033 10 2:12.061 +0.245 10:43:29.735 4 2:20.217 +3.369 10:30:56.856
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4a Pirelli - 5a Paulista Motovelocidade
Domingo - Provas INTERLAGOS 4.350 Km

Prova Kawasaki Ninja 250cc 08/01/10 10:15. ......

Race (10 Laps)

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 2:19.144 +2.296 10:33:16.000
6 2:22.988 +6.140 10:35:38.988
7 2:19.936 +3.088 10:37:58.924
8 2:18.623 +1.775 10:40:17.547
9 2:16.848 - 10:42:34.395

(180) Marcos Poletto Alves

1 2:30.073 +8.911 10:23:40.294
2 2:24.938 +3.776 10:26:05.232
3 2:23.608 +2.446 10:28:28.840
4 2:25.381 +4.219 10:30:54.221
5 2:22.563 +1.401 10:33:16.784
6 2:21.409 +0.247 10:35:38.193
7 2:21.162 - 10:37:59.355
8 2:21.551 +0.389 10:40:20.906
9 2:22.310 +1.148 10:42:43.216

(18) Giuliano Casarini

1 2:19.693 +9.522 10:23:27.546
2 2:10.171 - 10:25:37.717
3 2:10.188 +0.017 10:27:47.905
4 2:12.455 +2.284 10:30:00.360
5 2:11.602 +1.431 10:32:11.962
6 2:11.278 +1.107 10:34:23.240
7 2:11.008 +0.837 10:36:34.248
8 2:10.887 +0.716 10:38:45.135
9 3:11.478 +1:01.307 10:41:56.613

(105) Darcio Casarini

1 2:23.557 +9.604 10:23:32.017
2 2:14.503 +0.550 10:25:46.520
3 2:13.953 - 10:28:00.473
4 12:08.273 +9:54.320 10:40:08.746

(28) Ricardo Mangolini

1 2:21.317 +7.712 10:23:29.490
2 2:17.282 +3.677 10:25:46.772
3 2:13.605 - 10:28:00.377
4 13:47.263 +11:33.658 10:41:47.640

(16) Luis Aguinaldo Genari

1 2:28.127 +8.651 10:23:37.919
2 2:20.160 +0.684  10:25:58.079
3 2:19.476 - 10:28:17.555
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